
MISTRZOSTWA MIASTA
MYSŁOWICE

26-27.11.2022

WU12-39 

MAZUR

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 12 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SURZYN

ALFAWICKA

10 - 00 [0:36]

MROCZEKEMILIA

10 - 00 [0:36]

MAZUR

KATSIARINA
00 - 10 [0:52] 10 - 00 [1:23] 

MROCZEK 

00 - 00 [3:00]

7 ALEKSANDRA ZABAWCZUK
POL/JUDO OTORI KATOWICE 

1 EMILIA MROCZEK
POL/JUDO ONIA 

2 KATARZYNA ALFAWICKA
POL/MOSIR BOCHNIA 

3 KARNAVUKHAVA KATSIARINA
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

3 ZOFIA MACHNA
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

5 SARA SIMCOVA
SVK/JC BARDEJOV 
LAURA SURZYN
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 
NADIA MAZUR
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

13
MAZUR NADIA
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

19

21

SIMCOVA SARA
SVK/JC BARDEJOV 

MACHNA

ZABAWCZUK
00 - 10 [1:48] 

MACHNA ZOFIA

10 - 00 [2:00] 

20

22

V17

KATSIARINA KARNAVUKHAVA

1

MAZUR NADIA

KRZYSZTOFORSKA WIKTORIA
POL/UKS MAXIMUS 

POL/JUDO OTORI KATOWICE 

2
SURZYN LAURA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

9

14

OTLINGER WERONIKA

KATSIARINA KARNAVUKHAVA
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

15

MACHNA ZOFIA

SALAMON KAROLINA
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

16

GRESZTA ANTONINA

ZABAWCZUK ALEKSANDRA
POL/SMS TYCHY 

POL/JUDO OTORI KATOWICE 

- {] 

00 - 01 [2:00] 

01 - 00 [2:00] 

10 - 00 [1:39] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

10 - 00 [0:33] 

SURZYN

ALFAWICKA

- [] 

3

OTLINGER WERONIKA

ALFAWICKA KATARZYNA
POL/UKS JUDO MYSŁOWICE 

POL/MOSIR BOCHNIA 

4

KATSIARINA KARNAVUKHAVA
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

10

4

13

5

12

00 - 10 [0:48] 

KATSIARINA

17

MROCZEK

- [] 

MROCZEK

SIMCOVA
01 - 00 [1:16]

5

MACHNA ZOFIA

MROCZEK EMILIA
POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

POL/JUDO ONIA 

6
SALAMON KAROLINA
POL/KEJZA TEAM RYBNIK 

11

2

15

7

10

00 - 00 [] 

SALAMON

SIMCOVA

- [] 

7

GRESZTA ANTONINA

SIMCOVA SARA
POL/SMS TYCHY 

SVK/JC BARDEJOV 

8
ZABAWCZUK ALEKSANDRA
POL/JUDO OTORI KATOWICE 

12

3

14

6

11

00 - 10 [0:47] 

ZABAWCZUK

18

10 - 00 [0:24] 

23

ALFAWICKA KATARZYNA

00 - 10 [1:02]

00 - 10 [1:52] A 

EMILIA 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

KATSIARINA 
KARNAVUKHAVA 

MACHNA 
ZOFIA 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/MOSIR BOCHNIA 

POL/JUDO ONIA 

POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

POL/UKS KARKOSZ TEAM 

SURZYN LAURA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 


